EUROPEAN SIZE

HEIGHT FOR WETSUIT

HEIGHT FOR BACK-ZIPPED DRYSUIT

HEIGHT FOR FRONT-ZIPPED DRYSUIT

HEAD

NECK

CHEST

WAIST

HIPS

NECK TO CROTCH

NECK TO WRIST

CROTCH TO FLOOR

CROTCH TO ANKLE

DRYBOOT SIZE/FOOT LENGTH

EUROPEAN BOOT SIZE

LADIES

STANDARD

3XS

C30

197-163

197-163

197-169

32

12

26

80

10

68

13

66

XXS$

C32

139-163

139-167

139-171

39

16

60

84

n

69

16

67

XS

C34

161-167

161-169

161-173

23

39

80

63

88

13

10

11

68

23

33

C36

163-169

163-171

163-173

23

34

84

67

92

14

n

18

69

24

36

C38

169-171

169-173

169-171

23

39

88

10

96

13

12

19

10

23

3]

ML

G40

167-113

167-113

167-119

26

39

92

14

100

16

13

80

n

26

38-39

C42

169-173

169-1717

169-181

26

36

96

11

104

11

14

81

12

26

38-39

XL

C44

111-1711

171-119

171-183

26

3]

100

81

108

18

13

82

13

21

40-42

XXL

C46

113-119

173-181

173-183

26

31,

104

84

112

19

16

83

14

XL

C48

175-181

175-183

175-181

38,9

108

88

116

80

11

84

13

LADIES
PLUS

M/+
D38
169-171
169-113
169-171
23

3]

95

13

102

18

12

19

10

23

3]

L/+

D42

169-173

169-1717

169-181

26

38

103

82

110

80

14

81

12

26

38-39

LADIES
TALL

M/t
C138
172-118
172-180
172-184
26

39

88

10

96

11

13

83

14

ML/t

C140

174-180

174-182

174-186

26

36

92

14

100

18

16

84

13

26

38-39

SIZE GHART SUITS

LADIES

L/t

C142

176-182

176-184

176-188

26

36

96

11

104

19

11

89

16

ALL MEASUREMENTS IN CENTIMETERS



